1
MAIN FEATURES
AVAILABLE MODELS
PACC-R1200MF
Fingerprint and Card Reader
PACC-R1200M F Mifare Card Reader
IP65 Rating
2 Inch Width Compact Design
Support Multiple Authentication ModeBuild In Buzzer
Mifare 2”Card Reader with Finger Print Reader
2
Model
Power Supply 12V DC
Working Current ≤500mA
Reading Frequency 13.56MHz
Audio Alert  Beeper
Keypad
Certifications FCC, CE
LED Indicator Power Indicator; Status LED Indicator
Working Temperature -20°C to +65°C (-4°F to +149°F)
Working Humidity 10% to 90% (Non Condensing)
SPECIFICATIONS
   PV.TELECO.COM
Spec of PACC-R1200MF Card Reader
PACC-R1200MF
Processor                                            32 Bit High-performance Processor
Induction Distance                            30mm to 10mm
Transmission Rate                              19200bps-N-8-1
No Keypad
Protection Level IP 65
Weight 0.3lb
Dimensions 2.44”x 5.2”x 1.73”
Installing Method Surface mounting